

Boss Lady Bridal Expos, LLC is producing a Bridal Expo for:

Holiday Inn Hasbrouck Heights-Meadowlands 283 NJ-17 Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

CALL 845.839.9777 or 845.500.1133 Today to Reserve Your Space

Boss Lady Bridal Expos, LLC

The date of our show is: Sunday, September 16, 2018

The time: 1:00pm - 5:00pm

We are inviting over 8000 brides from a 35 mile radius of the event; the show will also be advertised in the World Class Wedding Magazine, on the radio locally, and in some areas the local newspaper.

All vendors will receive **FREE ADVERTISING** on my website with a link to your website. You also receive the lead list of brides-to-be that registered for/at the show.

The vendor space has a 8' covered table with 2 chairs. The cost to participate is \$275.00. Our Shows are extremely popular. Please purchase your space early! All Vendor Spaces are reserved on "first come first served basis" and are subject to availability. Sorry, no exceptions. Don't miss out on this wonderful opportunity.

Most categories are filled fast, send in your payment early to reserve your spot/space today.

If you would like to be part of this wonderful event please call Boss Lady Bridal Expos at 917.610.3017 or 845.500.1133 for contract information.

For additional SHOW LISTINGS
Visit our website www.BossLadyBridalExpos.com



**Promotion:** 

Holiday Inn Hasbrouck Heights-Meadowlands 283 NJ-17 Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

Date: Sunday, September 16,

2018 **Show Time:** 1:00pm-5:00pm

Vendor set up time: 10:00am and Breakdown time: 5:15pm

Business Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Telephone:	Contact person:			
Fax:	Email:			
Web site address:				
Do you need electric? ☐ YES ☐ NO Door Priz	ze for Show (is a mu	ust)		
Cost of a booth \$275.00. Reserve your spot now, limits Sorry, no exceptions. Deadline Dateis August 1, 2018 If paying by check not provided the provided by the control of	nake payable to	to "Boss Lady Bridal will send you and	Expos, LLC"	
By signing below and submitting for payment, I acknowledge acc dispute requests for a refund must be submitted in writing along reviewed the terms of agreement and do acknowledge and agree v	with all order docume	& Conditions. I also agree to		
Signed	Date	Title		
Amount Enclosed				
Please make check p	payable to: "Boss L	ady Bridal Expos, LLC" ma	ail payments to:	

## **Terms**

Vendor to be provided with covered table with 2 chairs. Set up must be completed one half hour prior to show time.

All exhibits to be kept within booth space.

A deposit required with signed contract and no booth assigned and/or reserved without signed contract Vendors will have listing in program at no charge, also a listing on the website.

Boss Lady Bridal Expos, not responsible for anything lost or stolen.

Bridal Shows are Promotional Shows and there is no guarantee as to the amount of brides and or guests that will attend.

Sharing of booth spaces and/or lead lists is strictly prohibited. You may not advertise another business that is not a participating vendor in this show.

Payments or Deposits are non-refundable and cancellations within 60 days of the show are subject to a 100% cancellation fee (the full price of the booth).

Either you or a designated representative(s) must be available to service brides during the entire show. Breakdown will not be allowed until show is ended.

Breaking down your booth space prior to  $5:15\,\mathrm{pm}$  is strictly prohibited unless approved by show coordinator.

Boss Lady Bridal Expos, LLC, 7 Oxford Depot, Suite 21 • Chester, New York 10918



## www.BossLadyBridalExpos.com Exhibitor Guidelines

- Doors open at 10:00 a.m. for set-up.
- The show starts promptly at 1:00 p.m., be sure you are set up by 12:30 p.m.
- Please be courteous of your neighboring exhibitors space.
- Please encourage all brides to pre-register at our web site www.BossLadyBridalExpos.com
- Exhibitors are not required to wear a name badge at all times during the event. This can be one of your badges or one provided to you by the expo. (not at all shows)
- Brides will be given a name tag to wear so that you can target them specifically.
- The music showcase will begin at approximately 3:00 p.m. (not at all shows)
- Remember that people are drawn to tables that are passing out information, have a special drawing or snacks at their table.
- You are encouraged to sell your products, put on mini demonstrations, sign contracts and pass out samples during the event.
- Door prizes will be awarded at the end of the show. Please be sure to list on your application what your door prize is in order for it to be announced. (not at all shows)
- Door prize winners will be sent directly to your booth to collect their prize, which will give you an opportunity to promote your product or service to the winner.
- No children are permitted behind exhibits.
- The show ends at 5:00 p.m. PLEASE DO NOT DISMANTLE your exhibit until then, as a courtesy to our guests.
- There will be NO SMOKING in the banquet facility.
- Please try and leave your space as you found it, trash cans will be provided.
- Each exhibitor will receive a list of all names, addresses and telephone numbers for follow-up.
- Remember, the sooner we receive your payment in full, the sooner you will be listed on our web site. For web information call, Boss Lady Bridal Expos, LLC at 845.839.9777 or 845.500.1133 e-mail at contact@BossLadyBridalExpos.com.

Your contract must be signed and your payment must paid in full, prior to being included on the web site.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation in making this years Boss Lady Bridal Expos, LLC a success.

Vicky Heine Show Coordinator